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Date/Time  Volunteer #1  Volunteer #2 
 

1:00p-9:00p 

Saturday, April 19
th 

TECH 

 
1:00p-6:00p 

Mubanga Ofafa 402.871.7624  
6:00p-9:00p 

Deanna Larson 402.681.6290 
 

6:00p-10:00p 

Monday, April 21
st
 DRESS 

 

Jen Lempke 402.639.1672  Kelly Groux 402.707.3811 
 

6:00p-10:00p 

Tuesday, April 22
nd

 DRESS 

 

Julie Maloney 402.206.1644  Kelly Groux 402.707.3811 
 

6:00p-10:00p 

Wednesday, April 23
rd

 DRESS 

 

Jen Lempke 402.639.1672  Kelly Groux 402.707.3811 
 

12:00p-4:00p 

Thursday, April 24
th

 PREVIEW 

 

Stephanie Anderson 402.206.8630   
 

6:00p-9:00p 

Friday, April 25
th

 OPEN, RED 

 

Julia Lisowski 703.407.5791   
 

12:00p-4:00p 

Saturday, April 26
th

 BLUE 

 

Jane Kinney 402.598.0089   
 

4:00p-7:00p 

Saturday, April 26
th

 BLUE 

 

Mubanga Ofafa 402.871.7624  Rose Chongo 402.871.7624 
 

12:00p-4:00p 

Sunday, April 27
th

 RED 

 

Stephanie Anderson 402.206.8630   
 

9:00a-12:00p 

Tuesday, April 29
th

 BLUE 

 

Julia Lisowski 703.407.5791  Ambrose Ofafa 402.871.7624 
 

9:00a-12:00p 

Wednesday, April 30
th

 RED 

 

Jen Lempke 402.639.1672   
 

9:00a-12:00p 

Thursday, May 1
st
 BLUE 

 

Jen Lempke 402.639.1672  Ambrose Ofafa 402.871.7624 
 

12:00p-3:00p 

Thursday, May 1
st
 RED 

 

Jen Lempke 402.639.1672   
 

9:00a-12:00p 

Friday, May 2
nd

 RED 

 

Jen Lempke 402.639.1672   
 

6:00p-9:00p 

Friday, May 2
nd

 BLUE 

 

Kat Harper 712.310.2906  Mubanga Ofafa 402.871.7624 
 

12:00p-4:00p 

Saturday, May 3
rd

 RED 

 

Stephanie Anderson 402.206.8630   
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Date/Time  Volunteer #1  Volunteer #2 
 

4:00p-7:00p 

Saturday, May 3
rd

 RED 

 

Christel Nguyen 402.714.8285   
 

12:00p-4:00p 

Sunday, May 4
th

 BLUE 

 

Julie Maloney 402.206.1644  Mubanga Ofafa 402.871.7624 
 

9:00a-12:00p 

Tuesday, May 6
th

 RED 

 

Kat Harper 712.310.2906   
 

9:00a-12:00p 

Wednesday, May 7
th

 BLUE 

 

Kat Harper 712.310.2906   
 

12:00p-3:00p 

Thursday, May 8
th

 BLUE 

 

Kelly Groux 402.707.3811  Carolee Groux 402.707.3811 
 

9:00a-12:00p 

Friday, May 9
th

 BLUE 

 

Kat Harper 712.310.2906  Mubanga Ofafa 402.871.7624 
 

6:00p-9:00p 

Friday, May 9
th

 RED 

 

Christel Nguyen 402.714.8285   
 

12:00p-4:00p 

Saturday, May 10
th

 BLUE 

 

Jane Kinney 402.598.0089  Mubanga Ofafa 402.871.7624 
 

4:00p-7:00p 

Saturday, May 10
th

 BLUE 

 

Jane Kinney 402.598.0089   
 

12:00p-4:00p 

Sunday, May 11
th

 RED 

 

Kat Harper 712.310.2906   

 


